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Technical specification sheet

Product   Dimensions  mm Product adjustment angle

6-45

229

602

58

485

660

199 215

145

360°

±100°

360°

±90°

+110°

-45°
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Technical specification sheet

Product   Dimensions

mm

702-760

58

6-45

199 215

220-685

770

145~485

229


